

EX 91/25

SHYAM KAUR THROUGH HER LEGAL HEIRS Vs. HARMINDER
SINGH

21.04.2025

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment.

It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Kartik Jain, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir is directed to file report in this matter.

Put up on **16.05.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/21.04.2025